MS Schedule

By 8:30:00 AM
Advisory 8:30 to 9
8:50-9:10 AM

9:20 - 9:50
10:00-10:30
10:40-11:00

11:10-11:30
11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 - 1:20
1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00

Expectations

Attendance

11/23/2020

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Advsior Post
Lessons for the day posted - Google Activity -
Classroom Teachers post
reminders
Advisory Advisory
Science Science
English Language English Language
Arts Arts 1:1 and Small
group zoom

Social Studies Social Studies

meetings; study
/ elective time

MS Math /Pre  MS Math / Pre
Algebra Algebra
Break Break
Advisory Advisory 'All sch.ool
advisory time - 1
Lunch Lunch hr.
1:1 and Small
Algebra 1 Algebra 1
group zoom

meetings; study

/ elective time;

student council
1:15

study / elective time / resource and
extra support

Thursday Friday

Lessons for the day posted - Google
Classroom

Advisory Advisory

Science Science

English Language English Language
Arts Arts

Social Studies Social Studies

MS Math / Pre MS Math / Pre

Algebra Algebra
Break Break
Advisory Advisory
Lunch Lunch
Algebra 1 Algebra 1

study / elective time / resource and
extra support

end of student regular day

Middle School, a typical day includes 3-4 hours work time; 2-3 hours online and 1-2 hours

not online; 4 core classes plus electives

Students are marked present when they attend zoom classes. Advisory and Core Classes are

via zoom.



