MS Schedule	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
By 8:30:00 AM	Lessons for the day posted - Google Classroom		Advsior Post Activity - Teachers post reminders	Lessons for the day posted - Google Classroom	
Advisory 8:30 to 9	Advisory	Advisory		Advisory	Advisory
8:50 - 9:10 AM	Science	Science	1:1 and Small group zoom meetings; study / elective time	Science	Science
9:20 - 9:50	English Language Arts	English Language Arts		English Language Arts	English Language Arts
10:00-10:30	Social Studies	Social Studies		Social Studies	Social Studies
10:40-11:00 11:10-11:30	MS Math / Pre Algebra	MS Math / Pre Algebra		MS Math / Pre Algebra	MS Math / Pre Algebra
11:30	Break	Break		Break	Break
12:00	Advisory	Advisory	All school	Advisory	Advisory
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	advisory time - 1 hr.	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 - 1:20 1:30	Algebra 1	Algebra 1	1:1 and Small group zoom	Algebra 1	Algebra 1
2:00 2:30	study / elective time / resource and extra support		meetings; study / elective time; student council 1:15	study / elective time / resource and extra support	
3:00	end of student regular day				
Expectations	Middle School, a typical day includes 3-4 hours work time; 2-3 hours online and 1-2 hours not online; 4 core classes plus electives				
Attendance	Students are marked present when they attend zoom classes. Advisory and Core Classes are via zoom.				